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7/5/2023 8570|711 CONNIE 5,000|FENCE DUSTIN Fence ISSUED
OGELVIE
7/5/2023 8597|372 GREEN 12,500(install new YOUNG Electrical ISSUED
MEADOWS generator JAMES M &
DR WANDA F UX
7/6/2023 8213|730 W 200|Bandit NICHOLAS Sign COMPLETE
JACKSON Detailing PRESLEY
BLVD Business Sign
7/6/2023 8627|624 W 7,500{POOL AND POWELL Building ISSUED
WASHINGTON DECK ERICD &
JULIEL ET
UX
7/6/2023 8628|4928 3,210|6' tall privacy |MILLER JACK |Fence ISSUED
Coventry DR fence tapering [D & MARILYN
each end to 4' |S UX
tall.
7/6/2023 8630(825 ASPEN 3,000(16 X 18 PATIO |VAUGHT Building ISSUED
RICHARD D
& SHELIAM
ET UX
7/10/2023 8598(2700 1,800|12'x 6' TREVOR &  [Building ISSUED
WEDGEWOOD Covered LYDIA
gazebo SUMNER
7/11/2023 8617|2360 N High 75,000|Remodel NABORS Building ISSUED
St Unit 1B empty space |LAND
for MRL DEVELOPERS
Solutions, LLC |[LLC
7/11/2023 8631(1124 70 WALKER SPECIAL COMPLETE
MORTON TROY E & PICK UP -
SUSAN E PAID
7/18/2023 8633|918 PRIEST 60|SPECIAL PICK |[LEIGH SPECIAL COMPLETE
up WISEMAN PICK UP -
PAID
7/18/2023 8634|1582 78,000|FINISH Lisa F Miller |Building ISSUED
MEADOW CT INGROUND
POOL AND
FENCE
7/18/2023 8635|562 Mulberry 150(Bulk pick up  |[AINSWORTH [SPECIAL COMPLETE
RICHARD K &|PICK UP -
JACQUELYN |PAID
M UX
7/19/2023 8636(324 N HIGH 650,000|DEMO HOUSE |MO DOT Demolition ISSUED
ST WITH OUT

PLANS TO

NEDHITI N




ST

WITHOUT
PLANS TO
REBUILD

7/19/2023

8638

316 N HIGH
ST

DEMO WITH
OUT PLANS TO
RENEW

mo dot

Demolition

ISSUED

7/19/2023

8639

312 N HIGH
ST

DEMO
WITHOUT
PLANS TO
REBUILD

MO DOT

Demolition

ISSUED

7/19/2023

8640

429 S
OKLAHOMA
ST

100

GRAVEL
PARKING LOT

NLC INC

Driveway

ISSUED

7/24/2023

8642

688 N HOPE
ST

5,400

RUN SEWER
LINE

HEATH &
ANGELIA
THOMAS

Plumbing

ISSUED

7/28/2023

8339

3051 E
JACKSON
BLVD

3,000,000

ADD &
UPDATE
RESTROOM,
EXPAND
PHARMACY,
EXPAND
BUILDING,
ADD PUMP
HOUSE AND
WATER TANK,
DEMO
EXISTING
STORAGE AND
ADD NEW
STORAGE
ENCLOSURE

WAL-MART
REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

Building

ISSUED

otal Records: 19
age: 1of 1

8/7/2023




All Permits issued previous month

File Date

July 3, 2023

July 3, 2023

July 5, 2023

July 5, 2023

July 5, 2023

July 6, 2023

July 6, 2023

July 6, 2023

July 7, 2023

July 10, 2023

July 11, 2023

July 12, 2023

July 13, 2023

Permit
Number

23-0005

23-0008

23-0006

23-0007

23-0012

23-0009

23-0011

23-0010

23-0018

23-0013

23-0015

Parcel
Number
15102002600
9000000

15102002400
5000000

14314001400
1000000

14315001100
2000000

14315001100
2000000

14315001100
2000000

14318000705
2000000

14602000200
3000000

15105000402
4000000

15104002301
0000000

15104002500
7000000

14202000301
3000000

14308000200
8000000

Location

3429 SPRING
LAKE TRAIL

2775
RIDGEWAY
DR

605 MAIN W

101 COURT
ST

101 COURT
ST

101 COURT
ST

756
HILLCREST
DR

139 HILLSIDE
DR

2053 RIPKEN
WAY

957 SIERRA
CT

1100 UNION
STATION RD

2366
BERKLEY DR

2402
TERRACE
PARK PLACE

Owner
Name
KEITH DAVID
& CATHY ET
UX

SCOTT
DARRIN J &

JANA K ET UX

HUTCHINGS
CHARLES R &
MARIAN R ET
UX

CITY OF

JACKSON

CITY OF

JACKSON

CITY OF

JACKSON

DOOLEY
MITCHELL &
LISA ET UX

SUNDSTROM
STEVEN N &
TERESA DEE
ET UX

B &R
DEVELOPERS
LLC

VAUGIER
SCOTT A &
ANGELA D ET
UX

BRUENDERMA
N TRAVIS M

PARRISH
CHRISTINA K

DONKERS INC

Owner
Address

3429 SPRING
LAKE TRL
JACKSON, MO
63755

2775
RIDGEWAY
JACKSON, MO
63755

PO BOX 1037
MARBLE HILL,
MO 63764

101 COURT
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

101 COURT
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

101 COURT
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

756
HILLCREST
DR JACKSON,
MO 63755

139 HILLSIDE
DR JACKSON,
MO 63755

120 N
ENTERPRISE
LN JACKSON,
MO 63755

957 SIERRA
CT JACKSON,
MO 63755

PO BOX 681
JACKSON, MO
63755

2366
BERKLEY
JACKSON, MO
63755

2551
TERRACE
PARK PL
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Grading /
Excavation

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Pool / Spa

Fence

Street Cut/
Right-of-way
Excavation

Fence

Fence

Grading

Pool / Spa

Remodel /
Addition

New Building

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Solar Panels

Deck / Porch /
Patio

New Single
Family
Residential

Project
Value

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16,000

$0

$280,000

$0

$0

$3,000

$400,000
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File Date Permit Parcel Location Owner Owner Permit Type Permit Use Project
Number Number Name Address Value
July 14, 2023 23-0014 14312002204 650 GONZALES 1014 MICK RD Residential Fence $10,000
3000000 EASTVIEW CT ARMANDOS MOUNT
& MARIAM YV  VERNON, IL
ET UX 62864
July 14, 2023 23-0016 14315000400 331 CHERRY CECICH 331 CHERRY  Floodplain Floodplain $0
5000000 ST JENNIFER JACKSON, MO
63755
July 18, 2023 23-0017 15117000601 1117 FONSECA 1728 Residential Electrical / $0
2000000 JACKSON REAL ESTATE PEMISCOT Plumbing /
BLVD E HOLDINGS CAPE Mechanical
LLC GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701
July 19, 2023 23-0019 14309001600 818 WEST BRINKMAN 818 N WEST  Residential Remodel / $100
6000000 LANE N BENJAMIN L & LANE Addition
ALICIAM ET JACKSON, MO
UXx 63755
July 19, 2023 23-0021 15118001500 957 DONNA LEINE DARYL 957 DONNA Residential Fence $12,450
9000000 DR W & DAWN R DR JACKSON,
ET UX MO 63755
July 19, 2023 23-0020 14315000400 331 CHERRY CECICH 331 CHERRY Residential Fence $10,855
5000000 ST JENNIFER JACKSON, MO
63755
July 24,2023 23-0023 14202001501 2706 JOSH & Residential Remodel / $63,000
6000000 CORTLAND CHELSEA Addition
DR LONG
July 24,2023 23-0022 14312001300 688 HOPEN  Heath & Residential New Single $145,000
7000000 Angelia Family
Thomas Residential
July 25,2023 23-0024 15406000100 2502 Aldi, INC 475 Pearl Grading / Grading $0
2000000 JACKSON Drive Excavation
BLVD E O'Fallon, MO
July 26, 2023 23-0025 15200001100 2336 S Old KB413, LLC Application Variance $0
1000000 Orchard Rd
July 26, 2023  23-0029 15405000501 1539 WARREN 276 S MT Residential New Single $500,000
6000000 WARREN PLACE LC AUBURN Family
LAKE DR CAPE Residential
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63703
July 26, 2023 23-0026 15113002401 413 NATVIG 413 Residential Driveway / $4,000
2000000 SYCAMORE PAULA J SYCAMORE Sidewalk /
ST JACKSON, MO Parking Lot
63755
July 28, 2023 23-0028 15110000600 752 WEDGE  MARLOW 752 WEDGE  Residential Driveway / $8,000
1000000 LN LESLIE ADAM LN JACKSON, Sidewalk /
MO 63755 Parking Lot
July 28, 2023 23-0027 15101000200 2167 BENT HALE JERRY C 5764 Residential Deck / Porch / $6,384
7001001 CREEK DR TRUST SANDPIPERS Patio
DR
LAKELAND, FL
33809
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File Date Permit Parcel Location Owner Owner Permit Type Permit Use Project
Number Number Name Address Value

27 Permits $1,458,789.
00
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